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Fig.2 Peeling apparatus for in situ 
observation and microscope photo.

Fig.3 X-ray diffraction patterns of elongated 
pressure sensitive adhesive at different Z-
position.

1) Vol. 49 No. 9 2013

1)

Fig.1

(WAXD) 

No. T-0 T-10 T-20 T-30 T-40 T-50

100 100 100 100 100 100

0 10 20 30 40 50

In
te
ns
ity/ N

Elongation ratio Elongation direction 

(200)

(120)

(002)

(200) 

Elongation direction 

crystallizationorientationamorphous

1 10


